
S. 

No.
Category Roll No. Name Marks Category Gender App. No. Post Name Remarks on dated 13.09.2024 Remarks of Rechecking Committee

1 GENERAL (UR) 540039 PRIYANKA 116.96 General FEMALE CHDED73051112 TGT-FINE ARTS
3 year B. A (Fine Arts) equivalence 

certificate required.
3 year B. A (Fine Arts). 

2 GENERAL (UR) 541536 ANIL 111.52 EWS MALE CHDED73035810 TGT-FINE ARTS

3 GENERAL (UR) 538843 MANISHA DEVI 109.97 General FEMALE CHDED73037559 TGT-FINE ARTS

4 GENERAL (UR) 540955 SEEMA 106.69 General FEMALE CHDED73039308 TGT-FINE ARTS

5 GENERAL (UR) 541667 PARVEEN 102.78 General MALE CHDED73041817 TGT-FINE ARTS

6 GENERAL (UR) 541507 SUSHILA KUMARI 94.84 EWS FEMALE CHDED73059044 TGT-FINE ARTS
1. Correction in B.FA marks

2. B.FA degree to be submitted.

1. Correction in B.FA marks to be done.

2. B.FA degree to be submitted.

7 GENERAL (UR) 538965 ARANCHA GUPTA 94.19 General FEMALE CHDED73039962 TGT-FINE ARTS
3 year Graduation with one of the subject 

as Painting.

3 year Graduation with one of the subject 

as Painting. B.A (Fine Arts) not done

8 GENERAL (UR) 539714 RITU 93.33 EWS FEMALE CHDED73000196 TGT-FINE ARTS

9 GENERAL (UR) 540663 SAHIL 91.91 SC MALE CHDED73054988 TGT-FINE ARTS

10 GENERAL (UR) 540464 PRIYA SHARMA 91.24 General FEMALE CHDED73008348 TGT-FINE ARTS

11 GENERAL (UR) 539094 ASHISH VERMA 88.74 General MALE CHDED73055031 TGT-FINE ARTS

12 GENERAL (UR) 539258 PRAKASH SINGH 87.26 General MALE CHDED73002153 TGT-FINE ARTS
4 year B.V.A equivalence certificate 

required.

4 year B.V.A equivalence certificate 

required.

13 GENERAL (UR) 540047 AMRA PARVEEN 84.57 OBC FEMALE CHDED73019777 TGT-FINE ARTS

1. Eligible in General Category only.

2. Momin (Ansar) caste does not exist in 

UT list.

1. Eligible in General Category only.

2. Momin (Ansar) caste does not exist in 

UT list.

3. ICT Certificate required.

14 GENERAL (UR) 540457 POOJA YADAV 81.97 General FEMALE CHDED73051145 TGT-FINE ARTS

15 GENERAL (UR) 540182 SIDDHI SRIVASTAVA 81.94 General FEMALE CHDED73057043 TGT-FINE ARTS B.FA degree required. B.FA degree required.

16 GENERAL (UR) 541163 SIDHARTH GOSWAMI 81.07 OBC MALE CHDED73000369 TGT-FINE ARTS

17 GENERAL (UR) 540394 VIPUL VASHISHTH 79.71 General MALE CHDED73058238 TGT-FINE ARTS

18 GENERAL (UR) 539355 HARSHIT PANDEY 79.52 General MALE CHDED73043216 TGT-FINE ARTS ICT certificate required. ICT certificate not ISO Certified.

19 GENERAL (UR) 540448 SANDEEP KUMAR 79.21 SC MALE CHDED73034067 TGT-FINE ARTS

20 GENERAL (UR) 538811 ANJALI DASHORA 78.59 General FEMALE CHDED73042005 TGT-FINE ARTS
4 year B.V.A equivalence certificate 

required.

4 year B.V.A equivalence certificate 

required.
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21 GENERAL (UR) 540103 SANDEEP KUMAR 76.37 OBC MALE CHDED73032009 TGT-FINE ARTS

1. 3 year B. A (Fine Arts) equivalence 

certificate required.

2. ICT certificate required.

1. 3 year B. A (Fine Arts) equivalence 

certificate required.

2. ICT certificate required.

22 GENERAL (UR) 540187 PARAMVEER SINGH 76.03 General MALE CHDED73013886 TGT-FINE ARTS

23 GENERAL (UR) 541312 RAHUL MALIK 74.45 General MALE CHDED73038565 TGT-FINE ARTS

24 GENERAL (UR) 539464 NAVNEET KUMAR 74.38 OBC MALE CHDED73005837 TGT-FINE ARTS
1. Eligible in General Category only.

2. "Lodhi" caste does not exist in UT list.

1. Eligible in General Category only.

2. "Lodhi" caste does not exist in UT list.

25 GENERAL (UR) 540478 NEERU JOON 73.3 General FEMALE CHDED73028004 TGT-FINE ARTS

26 GENERAL (UR) 540067 MANU TRIPATHI 73.07 General FEMALE CHDED73037528 TGT-FINE ARTS

1. 3 year Graduation with one of the 

subject as Visual Arts.

2. ICT certificate required.

1. 3 year Graduation with one of the 

subject as Visual Arts.

2. ICT certificate required.

27 GENERAL (UR) 541162 MANISH KUMAR 73.07 General MALE CHDED73018093 TGT-FINE ARTS
3 year Graduation with one of the subject 

as Drawing/Painting 

3 year Graduation with one of the subject 

as Drawing/Painting 

28 GENERAL (UR) 538665 KANCHAN TIWARI 72.83 EWS MALE CHDED73037617 TGT-FINE ARTS B.FA degree required. B.FA degree required.

29 GENERAL (UR) 539534 DIKSHANT RANA 72.77 General MALE CHDED73011935 TGT-FINE ARTS

30 GENERAL (UR) 539905 VARSHA CHANDRA 72.29 SC FEMALE CHDED73045239 TGT-FINE ARTS
4 year B.V.A equivalence certificate 

required.

4 year B.V.A equivalence certificate 

required.

31 GENERAL (UR) 541481 KULWINDER SINGH 71.47 OBC MALE CHDED73032803 TGT-FINE ARTS

32 GENERAL (UR) 540802 SANTOSH KUMAR 71.29 OBC MALE CHDED73029825 TGT-FINE ARTS

33 GENERAL (UR) 539390 HARSH UTTAM SINGH 71.13 SC MALE CHDED73043969 TGT-FINE ARTS
3 year Graduation with one of the subject 

as Drawing/Painting 

3 year Graduation with one of the subject 

as Drawing/Painting 

34 GENERAL (UR) 541142 JASKIRAN KAUR 71.01 General FEMALE CHDED73016546 TGT-FINE ARTS B.FA not done (B.Tech) B.FA not done (B.Tech)

35 GENERAL (UR) 541143 RENU KUMARI 70.94 General FEMALE CHDED73037652 TGT-FINE ARTS
4 year B.V.A equivalence certificate 

required.

4 year B.V.A equivalence certificate 

required.

36 GENERAL (UR) 540631 SHRADDHA SAINI 69.48 General FEMALE CHDED73036369 TGT-FINE ARTS
3 year Graduation with one of the subject 

as Drawing/Painting 

3 year Graduation with one of the subject 

as Drawing/Painting 

37 GENERAL (UR) 540904 TRIPTI ARYA 67.94 General FEMALE CHDED73002184 TGT-FINE ARTS

38 GENERAL (UR) 540475 JITENDRA KUMAR CHAUDHARI 67.89 General MALE CHDED73030965 TGT-FINE ARTS
3 year Graduation with one of the subject 

as Fine Arts

3 year Graduation with one of the subject 

as Fine Arts

39 GENERAL (UR) 540415 PRIYANKA 67.61 General FEMALE CHDED73051695 TGT-FINE ARTS
3 year Graduation with one of the subject 

as Fine Arts

3 year Graduation with one of the subject 

as Fine Arts

40 GENERAL (UR) 541516 PREETI 67.34 General FEMALE CHDED73037822 TGT-FINE ARTS
3 year B. A (Fine Arts) equivalence 

certificate required.
3 year B. A (Fine Arts).
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41 GENERAL (UR) 538898 DIPANSHI SINGH 67.16 EWS FEMALE CHDED73012549 TGT-FINE ARTS

42 GENERAL (UR) 538763 VIKRAM 66.96 EWS MALE CHDED73002387 TGT-FINE ARTS

43 GENERAL (UR) 541687 SUMIT 65.74 General MALE CHDED73044653 TGT-FINE ARTS

44 GENERAL (UR) 541065 SAMEER 65.46 OBC MALE CHDED73011600 TGT-FINE ARTS

"Luhar" caste not in UT OBC list.

Category to be changed from OBC to 

General

45 GENERAL (UR) 541685 YASHIKA KUNJAR 65.08 General FEMALE CHDED73024789 TGT-FINE ARTS

46 GENERAL (UR) 539223 BABY 64.71 EWS FEMALE CHDED73047155 TGT-FINE ARTS

47 GENERAL (UR) 538583 PARUL YADAV 64.54 OBC FEMALE CHDED73040800 TGT-FINE ARTS

48 GENERAL (UR) 539019 VIJAY RANA 63.47 General MALE CHDED73051508 TGT-FINE ARTS

49 GENERAL (UR) 541294 ANJALI 63.27 General FEMALE CHDED73049381 TGT-FINE ARTS

50 GENERAL (UR) 541043 RITESH 63.23 SC MALE CHDED73001983 TGT-FINE ARTS

51 GENERAL (UR) 540198 KAUSHAL SINGH DHAKED 62.51 General MALE CHDED73003988 TGT-FINE ARTS
4 year B.V.A equivalence certificate 

required.
4 year B.V.A

52 GENERAL (UR) 539724 DIPAK 62.21 EWS MALE CHDED73002383 TGT-FINE ARTS
3 year B. A (Fine Arts). Equivalence 

certificate required.
3 year B. A (Fine Arts).

53 GENERAL (UR) 541123 ROBINA SINGH 61.98 General FEMALE CHDED73020483 TGT-FINE ARTS

54 GENERAL (UR) 540947 SHIKHAR VISHNOI 61.75 General MALE CHDED73024250 TGT-FINE ARTS

55 GENERAL (UR) 540972 SWATI 60.98 OBC FEMALE CHDED73013943 TGT-FINE ARTS
1. Eligible in General Category only.

2. "Darzi" does not exist in UT list.

1. Eligible in General Category only.

2. "Darzi" does not exist in UT list.

1 SC 540663 SAHIL 91.91 SC MALE CHDED73054988 TGT-FINE ARTS Already in General Category at Sr. No. 09.

2 SC 540448 SANDEEP KUMAR 79.21 SC MALE CHDED73034067 TGT-FINE ARTS Already in General Category at Sr. No. 19.

3 SC 539905 VARSHA CHANDRA 72.29 SC FEMALE CHDED73045239 TGT-FINE ARTS
4 year B.V.A equivalence certificate 

required.

4 year B.V.A equivalence certificate 

required.

Already at Sr. No. 30

4 SC 539390 HARSH UTTAM SINGH 71.13 SC MALE CHDED73043969 TGT-FINE ARTS
3 year Graduation with one of the subject 

as Drawing/Painting 

3 year Graduation with one of the subject 

as Drawing/Painting 

Already at Sr. No. 33

5 SC 541043 RITESH 63.23 SC MALE CHDED73001983 TGT-FINE ARTS Already at Sr. No. 50
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1 OBC 540047 AMRA PARVEEN 84.57 OBC FEMALE CHDED73019777 TGT-FINE ARTS
1. Eligible in General Category.

2. Momin (Ansar) does not exist in UT list.

1. Eligible in General Category.

2. Momin (Ansar) does not exist in UT list.

3. Already at Sr. No. 13

2 OBC 541163 SIDHARTH GOSWAMI 81.07 OBC MALE CHDED73000369 TGT-FINE ARTS Already at Sr. No. 16

3 OBC 540103 SANDEEP KUMAR 76.37 OBC MALE CHDED73032009 TGT-FINE ARTS

1. 3 year B. A (Fine Arts) equivalence 

certificate required.

2. ICT certificate required.

1. 3 year B. A (Fine Arts) equivalence 

certificate required.

2. ICT certificate required.

3. Already at Sr. No. 21

4 OBC 539464 NAVNEET KUMAR 74.38 OBC MALE CHDED73005837 TGT-FINE ARTS
1. Eligible in General Category only.

2. "Lodhi" caste does not exist in UT list.

1. Eligible in General Category only.

2. "Lodhi" caste does not exist in UT list.

3. Already at Sr. No. 24

5 OBC 541481 KULWINDER SINGH 71.47 OBC MALE CHDED73032803 TGT-FINE ARTS Already at Sr. No. 31

6 OBC 540802 SANTOSH KUMAR 71.29 OBC MALE CHDED73029825 TGT-FINE ARTS Already at Sr. No. 32

7 OBC 541065 SAMEER 65.46 OBC MALE CHDED73011600 TGT-FINE ARTS Already at Sr. No. 44

8 OBC 538583 PARUL YADAV 64.54 OBC FEMALE CHDED73040800 TGT-FINE ARTS Already at Sr. No. 47

9 OBC 540972 SWATI 60.98 OBC FEMALE CHDED73013943 TGT-FINE ARTS
1. Eligible in General Category only.

2. "Darzi" does not exist in UT list.

1. Eligible in General Category only.

2. "Darzi" does not exist in UT list.

3. Already at Sr. No. 55

1 EWS 541536 ANIL 111.52 EWS MALE CHDED73035810 TGT-FINE ARTS Already at Sr. No. 02

2 EWS 541507 SUSHILA KUMARI 94.84 EWS FEMALE CHDED73059044 TGT-FINE ARTS
1. Correction in B.FA marks

2. B.FA degree to be submitted.

1. Correction in B.FA marks

2. B.FA degree to be submitted.

3. Already at Sr. No. 06

3 EWS 539714 RITU 93.33 EWS FEMALE CHDED73000196 TGT-FINE ARTS Already at Sr. No. 08

4 EWS 538665 KANCHAN TIWARI 72.83 EWS MALE CHDED73037617 TGT-FINE ARTS B.FA degree required.
B.FA degree required.

Already at Sr. No. 28

5 EWS 538898 DIPANSHI SINGH 67.16 EWS FEMALE CHDED73012549 TGT-FINE ARTS Already at Sr. No. 41

6 EWS 538763 VIKRAM 66.96 EWS MALE CHDED73002387 TGT-FINE ARTS Already at Sr. No. 42

7 EWS 539223 BABY 64.71 EWS FEMALE CHDED73047155 TGT-FINE ARTS Already at Sr. No. 46

8 EWS 539724 DIPAK 62.21 EWS MALE CHDED73002383 TGT-FINE ARTS
3 year B. A (Fine Arts). Equivalence 

certificate required.

3 year B. A (Fine Arts). Equivalence 

certificate required.

Already at Sr. No. 52


